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  BRACES & BRACKETS - BETWEEN STUDS

   Adjustable Box Mounting Brace - for 4 in. and 4-11/16 in. Square Boxes
  Adjusts from 15 in. to 26 in., 1-1/2 in. or 2-1/8 in. Deep Boxes

Catalog #: 9015R

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® Braces and extenders are used for metal or wood stud box positioning 

Available for 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" deep boxes
Locator dimples on face of bar allows for exact positioning of single or multiple boxes
Dimple feature provides quick start of screws, and reinforcement to prevent box mounting screws from stripping out when box is mounted
Design of adjustable brace allows ground screw to clear when box is mounted
Boxes attach easily with self-tapping screws

UL LISTED
File E195973

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

0.450
3.75
1.25
24.00

PACKAGING
50
50
No
45.00
19.40
5.00
7.70
22.50
5400
050169990155
50050169990150
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