BELĽ C RACO HUBBELL 4

BRACES & BRACKETS - BETWEEN STUDS

Adjustable Box Mounting Brace - for 4 in. and 4-11/16 in. Square Boxes Adjusts from 15 in. to 26 in., 1-1/2 in. or 2-1/8 in. Deep Boxes



Catalog #: 9015R

APPLICATIONS

 $\operatorname{RACO}{\ensuremath{\mathbb R}}$ Braces and extenders are used for metal or wood stud box positioning

PRODUCT FEATURES

Available for 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" deep boxes

Locator dimples on face of bar allows for exact positioning of single or multiple boxes Dimple feature provides quick start of screws, and reinforcement to prevent box mounting screws from stripping out when box is mounted Design of adjustable brace allows ground screw to clear when box is mounted

Boxes attach easily with self-tapping screws

UL LISTED File E195973

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	0.450 3.75 1.25 24.00
PACKAGING	
Minimum Pack Qty .:	50
Std. Pkg.:	50
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	45.00
Ship Carton Length (in.):	19.40
Ship Carton Width (in.):	5.00
Ship Carton Height (in.):	7.70
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	22.50
Pallet Qty:	5400
UPC Number:	050169990155
I2of5:	50050169990150